3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-09-15
10:03:27

2 2024-08-11
20:21:23

3 2024-07-15
00:08:03

BITCOIN
leErtkHquCxudKG6PDJG4AF491LSeNMWP

0.00060454 BTC &
38.02 USD

0.00060454 BTC &
38.02 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

d481189f5752bf82f8a0fd - 0.00003744 BTC &

25f59fab6450f3d475ef149 2.24 USD

chabce73e2038d73eef4

b707f1a718b74cd52200b1 - 0.00009519 BTC

43df517335e40bt697712d 5.56 USD
4731968958c649428d56
Sabda3e96cabbb634dac02c - 0.00019224 BTC&
495c1b946515585F152e7b 11.76 USD
a02e945454eb6al14e95e2
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1eErtkHquCxudKG6PDJG4AF491LSeNMWP
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d481189f5752bf82f8a0fd25f59fa6450f3d475ef149cba6ce73e2038d73eef4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d481189f5752bf82f8a0fd25f59fa6450f3d475ef149cba6ce73e2038d73eef4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d481189f5752bf82f8a0fd25f59fa6450f3d475ef149cba6ce73e2038d73eef4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b707f1a718b74cd52200b143df517335e40bf697712d4731968958c649428d56
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b707f1a718b74cd52200b143df517335e40bf697712d4731968958c649428d56
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b707f1a718b74cd52200b143df517335e40bf697712d4731968958c649428d56
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5abda3e96cabb634dac02c495c1b946515585f152e7ba02e945454e6a14e95e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5abda3e96cabb634dac02c495c1b946515585f152e7ba02e945454e6a14e95e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5abda3e96cabb634dac02c495c1b946515585f152e7ba02e945454e6a14e95e2

Date & time

2023-03-05
21:44:52

2022-11-19
22:53:57

2021-03-25
08:18:29

2019-09-22
15:17:01

2018-12-11
10:06:50

Transaction Id

a2ab31517904131faclblb

98ccef88dc7hdffb2af783

bcd0860f7e4cdfh95823

88e5471c7863a9bd4class

09c422653e757384d51f0f

add4afdé01dlabbdfal86

85871b5e0d5f58aea7d8ef

1cb20c9f26134d177adb28

68811984217c8dc217cd

7caded30d34b833758a267

373736c481822b051b25d6

f13aa4bb9b77e62ee50f

133905¢c09870b%b1bcB31c

cé6cS5dec5cfec4db8f55aa3l

9627c308ea7203d6f812

Amount

0.00027967
6.27 USD

0.00003744
0.62 USD

0.00009519
4.88 USD

0.00019224

0.00027967

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC

v

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2ab31517904131fac1b1b98ccef88dc7bdffb2af783bcd0860f7e4cdfb95823
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2ab31517904131fac1b1b98ccef88dc7bdffb2af783bcd0860f7e4cdfb95823
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2ab31517904131fac1b1b98ccef88dc7bdffb2af783bcd0860f7e4cdfb95823
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88e5471c7863a9bd4c1a4509c422653e757384d51f0fadd4fd601d14bbdfa086
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88e5471c7863a9bd4c1a4509c422653e757384d51f0fadd4fd601d14bbdfa086
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88e5471c7863a9bd4c1a4509c422653e757384d51f0fadd4fd601d14bbdfa086
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85871b5e0d5f58aea7d8ef1cb20c9f26134d177adb28688f1984217c8dc217cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85871b5e0d5f58aea7d8ef1cb20c9f26134d177adb28688f1984217c8dc217cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85871b5e0d5f58aea7d8ef1cb20c9f26134d177adb28688f1984217c8dc217cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ca3ed30d34b833758a267373736c481822b051b25d6f13aa4bb9b77e62ee50f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ca3ed30d34b833758a267373736c481822b051b25d6f13aa4bb9b77e62ee50f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ca3ed30d34b833758a267373736c481822b051b25d6f13aa4bb9b77e62ee50f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/133905c09870b9b1bc031cc6c5dec5cfc4db8f55aa319627c308ea7203d6f812
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/133905c09870b9b1bc031cc6c5dec5cfc4db8f55aa319627c308ea7203d6f812
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/133905c09870b9b1bc031cc6c5dec5cfc4db8f55aa319627c308ea7203d6f812

